
 

  

     

 SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 02 AM SUFFIELD MS-HS 01 PM 
    

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   6:20 am M & J BUS  - SUFFIELD YARD   1:50 pm M & J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   6:36 am 2910 MOUNTAIN ROAD   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   6:38 am 3194 MOUNTAIN ROAD   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   6:39 am 3295 MOUNTAIN ROAD   2:39 pm OLD FARMS ROAD & PHELPS ROAD 

   6:40 am 3327 MOUNTAIN ROAD   2:40 pm 775 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:43 am 236 BABBS ROAD   2:40 pm 765 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:44 am 308 BABBS ROAD   2:41 pm 610 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:45 am TWO STATES AVE & BABBS ROAD   2:42 pm 590 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:46 am 495  BABBS ROAD   2:42 pm COPPER HILL ROAD & STRATTON FARMS ROAD 

   6:47 am BABBS ROAD & HALLADAY DRIVE   2:43 pm 510 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:48 am BABBS ROAD & BROADLEAF CIRCLE   2:43 pm 476 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:49 am BABBS ROAD & HALLADAY DRIVE   2:44 pm 450 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:49 am BABBS ROAD & MARGUY LANE   2:45 pm 124 GRIFFIN ROAD 

   6:50 am 107 BABBS ROAD   2:45 pm 176 GRIFFIN ROAD 

   6:51 am LEBRIA ROAD & MOUNTAIN ROAD   2:46 pm 235 GRIFFIN ROAD 

   6:51 am 3750 MOUNTAIN ROAD   2:47 pm BIRCH ROAD & GRIFFIN ROAD 

   6:52 am 3780 OLD MOUMTAIN ROAD   2:49 pm COPPER HILL ROAD & LAKE ROAD 

   6:53 am OLD MOUNTAIN ROAD & CHESTNUT CIRCLE   2:50 pm COPPER HILL ROAD & WOODS HOLLOW ROAD 

   6:54 am 4074 MOUNTAIN ROAD   2:50 pm COPPER HILL ROAD & RIDGEWOOD DRIVE 

   6:55 am MOUNTAIN ROAD & SUNSET DRIVE   3:03 pm SPAULDING SCHOOL 

   6:57 am 3805 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   6:57 am 3815 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   7:01 am 3250 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   7:02 am 3115 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   7:03 am 2609 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

  7:06 am 2415 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   7:08 am 2182 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   7:09 am 1515 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   7:10 am 1159 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

     

SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 01 AM 
  

 TIME LOCATION 

   6:30 am M & J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   6:49 am OLD FARMS ROAD & PHELPS ROAD 

   6:50 am 775 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:50 am 765 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:51 am 610 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:51 am 590 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:52 am COPPER HILL ROAD & STRATTON FARMS ROAD 

   6:52 am 510 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:53 am 476 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:53 am 450 COPPER HILL ROAD 

   6:54 am 124 GRIFFIN ROAD 

   6:55 am 176 GRIFFIN ROAD 

   6:56 am 235 GRIFFIN ROAD 

   6:56 am BIRCH ROAD & GRIFFIN ROAD 

   6:58 am COPPER HILL ROAD & LAKE ROAD 

   6:59 am COPPER HILL ROAD & WOODS HOLLOW ROAD 

   7:00 am COPPER HILL ROAD & RIDGEWOOD DRIVE 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

 

 SUFFIELD MS-HS 02 PM 
   

 TIME LOCATION 

   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   2:32 pm 1515 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:37 pm 2910 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:38 pm 3115 MOUNTAIN ROAD - X-O 

   2:38 pm 3194 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:39 pm 3250 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:40 pm 3327 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:43 pm 236 BABBS ROAD 

   2:44 pm 308 BABBS ROAD 

   2:45 pm TWO STATES AVE & BABBS ROAD 

   2:46 pm 495  BABBS ROAD 

   2:46 pm BABBS ROAD & HALLADAY DRIVE 

   2:47 pm BABBS ROAD & BROADLEAF CIRCLE 

   2:48 pm BABBS ROAD & HALLADAY DRIVE 

   2:49 pm BABBS ROAD & MARGUY LANE 

   2:49 pm 107 BABBS ROAD 

   2:50 pm LEBRIA ROAD & MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:51 pm 3750 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:51 pm 3780 OLD MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:52 pm CHESTNUT CIRCLE & OLD MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:54 pm 4074 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:54 pm MOUNTAIN ROAD & SUNSET DRIVE 

   2:56 pm 3805 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:56 pm 3815 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   3:00 pm 3295 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   3:02 pm 2609 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   3:05 pm 2415 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   3:07 pm 2182 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   3:08 pm 1159 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   3:11 pm SPAULDING SCHOOL 



 

  

 SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 03 AM SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 04 AM 
    

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   6:39 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD   6:52 am M & J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   6:48 am 565 MAPLETON AVE   6:55 am 70 AUSTIN STREET 

   6:49 am MAPLETON AVE & LISE CIRCLE (1ST ENTRANCE)   6:56 am 1269 SUFFIELD STREET 

   6:49 am MAPLETON AVE & LISE CIRCLE (2ND ENTRANCE)   7:00 am 1080 MATHER STREET 

   6:50 am 908 MAPLETON AVE   7:01 am 925 MATHER STREET 

   6:50 am 968 MAPLETON AVE   7:01 am 844 MATHER STREET 

   6:52 am MAPLETON AVE & MEADOW WOOD DRIVE   7:01 am 830 MATHER STREET 

   6:53 am MAPLETON AVE & WOODBRIDGE DRIVE X-O   7:01 am 800 MATHER STREET 

   6:53 am MAPLETON AVE & ROYEL OAK LANE   7:02 am 761 MATHER STREET 

   6:54 am 1373 MAPLETON AVE   7:02 am 715 MATHER STREET 

   6:54 am 1395 MAPLETON AVE   7:03 am DIANE LANE & JACQUELINE CIRCLE 

   6:54 am 1415 MAPLETON AVE   7:04 am DIANE LANE & SUSAN DRIVE 

   6:55 am 1432 MAPLETON AVE   7:04 am 65 SUSAN LANE 

   6:55 am 1448 MAPLETON AVE   7:06 am HERITAGE TRAIL & SETTLEMENT CIRCLE 

   6:55 am 1456 MAPLETON AVE   7:06 am HERITAGE TRAIL & SETTLEMENT CIRCLE 

   6:56 am 1500 MAPLETON AVE   7:07 am 63 REDSTONE RD 

   6:57 am PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE & SUNNY VIEW DRIVE   7:07 am 456 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   6:58 am PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE & RIVERVIEW DRIVE   7:08 am 390 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   6:59 am SUNNY VIEW DRIVE & VALLEY VIEW DRIVE   7:08 am 336 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   7:00 am 1425 RIVER BLVD EXT   7:11 am 224 KENT AVE 

   7:01 am RIVER BLVD EXT & MEADOW WOOD DRIVE   7:11 am ELLISON STREET & KENT AVE 

   7:01 am 1477 RIVER BLVD EXT   7:12 am 76 KENT AVE 

   7:01 am 1543 RIVER BLVD EXT   7:12 am SOUTH MAIN STREET & WILLOW CREEK AVE 

   7:03 am 1201 MAPLETON AVE   7:12 am ORR AVE & SOUTH MAIN STREET 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS)   7:13 am 145 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)   7:14 am 60 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

   7:14 am 55 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

SUFFIELD MS-HS 03 PM SUFFIELD MS-HS 04 PM 
    

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD 

   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS)   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   2:31 pm 565 MAPLETON AVE   2:28 pm 55 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

   2:32 pm MAPLETON AVE & LISE CIRCLE (1ST ENTRANCE)   2:28 pm 88 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

   2:33 pm MAPLETON AVE & LISE CIRCLE (2ND ENTRANCE)   2:29 pm BARRY PLACE & SOUTH MAIN STREET 

   2:34 pm 908 MAPLETON AVE   2:29 pm 145 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

   2:34 pm 968 MAPLETON AVE   2:29 pm 182 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

   2:35 pm 1070 MAPLETON AVE   2:30 pm ORR AVE & SOUTH MAIN STREET 

   2:36 pm MAPLETON AVE & MEADOW WOOD DRIVE   2:30 pm SOUTH MAIN STREET & WILLOW CREEK 

   2:37 pm MAPLETON AVE & WOODBRIDGE DRIVE   2:31 pm 76 KENT AVE 

   2:37 pm MAPLETON AVE & ROYAL OAK LANE   2:32 pm ELLISON STREET & KENT AVE 

   2:38 pm 1373 MAPLETON AVE   2:32 pm 224 KENT AVE 

   2:38 pm 1395 MAPLETON AVE   2:33 pm 343 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   2:39 pm 1415 MAPLETON AVE   2:34 pm 390 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   2:39 pm 1432 MAPLETON AVE   2:34 pm 456 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   2:39 pm 1448 MAPLETON AVE   2:35 pm 517 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   2:40 pm 1456 MAPLETON AVE   2:37 pm HERITAGE TRAIL & SETTLEMENT CIRCLE 

   2:40 pm 1500 MAPLETON AVE   2:37 pm HERITAGE TRAIL & SETTLEMENT CIRCLE 

   2:41 pm PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE & SUNNY VIEW DRIVE   2:39 pm 63 REDSTONE RD 

   2:42 pm PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE & RIVER VIEW DRIVE   2:43 pm 65 SUSAN DRIVE 

   2:43 pm SUNNY VIEW DRIVE & VALLEY VIEW DRIVE   2:43 pm DIANE LANE & SUSAN DRIVE 

   2:44 pm 1425 RIVER BLVD EXT   2:44 pm DIANE LANE & JACQUELINE CIRCLE 

   2:45 pm RIVER BLVD EXT & MEADOW WOOD DRIVE   2:45 pm 715 MATHER STREET 

   2:45 pm 1477 RIVER BLVD EXT   2:46 pm 761 MATHER STREET 

   2:46 pm 1543 RIVER BLVD EXT   2:46 pm 800 MATHER STREET 

   2:47 pm 1201 MAPLETON AVE   2:47 pm 830 MATHER STREET 

   2:59 pm SPAULDING SCHOOL   2:47 pm 850 MATHER STREET 

   2:48 pm 925 MATHER STREET 

   2:48 pm 945 MATHER STREET 

   2:49 pm 1080 MATHER STREET 

   2:50 pm 1269 SUFFIELD STREET 

   2:53 pm 70 AUSTIN STREET 

   2:54 pm 2 AUSTIN STREET 

   2:59 pm MCALISTER SCHOOL 

   3:03 pm SPAULDING SCHOOL 



 

  

 SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 05 AM SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 06 AM 
     

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   6:29 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD   6:38 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   6:31 am SOUTH STREET & SUTULA ROAD   6:46 am 430 MAPLETON AVE 

   6:31 am SOUTH STREET & LAFOUNTAIN ROAD   6:47 am PHEASANT LANE & WREN DRIVE 

   6:32 am 520 SOUTH STREET   6:48 am 115 WREN DRIVE 

   6:32 am 31 WAINSCOT LANE   6:49 am QUAIL RUN ROAD & WREN DRIVE 

   6:33 am CAIN STREET & CAIN STREET   6:50 am 251 QUAIL RUN ROAD 

   6:39 am 409 HILL STREET   6:51 am KILDEER LANE & QUAIL RUN ROAD 

   6:39 am 516 HILL STREET   6:52 am 732 EAST STREET NORTH 

   6:40 am 597 HILL STREET   6:52 am BURBANK AVE & EAST ST NORTH 

   6:41 am 644 HILL STREET   6:53 am 982 EAST STREET NORTH 

   6:42 am 764 HILL STREET   6:54 am 1044 EAST STREET NORTH 

   6:45 am 1354 SPRUCE STREET   6:56 am 1104 EAST STREET NORTH 

   6:46 am 1479 SPRUCE STREET   6:57 am 1301 EAST STREET NORTH 

   6:48 am 975 NORTH GRAND STREET   6:58 am 1430 EAST STREET NORTH 

   6:48 am 1054 NORTH GRAND STREET   6:59 am 1568 MAPLETON AVE 

   6:49 am 1126  NORTH GRAND STREET   6:59 am 1620 MAPLETON AVE 

   6:50 am 1172 NORTH GRAND STREET   7:00 am 21 CLAY CREEK DRIVE 

   6:50 am 1330 NORTH GRAND STREET   7:03 am CEDAR CREST LANE & CLAY CREEK DRIVE 

   6:51 am 1442 NORTH GRAND STREET   7:03 am CLAY CREEK DRIVE & WINDBROOK DRIVE 

   6:52 am 1522 NORTH GRAND STREET   7:04 am 1313 NORTH STREET 

   6:53 am 1713 NORTH GRAND STREET   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   6:54 am 1559 NORTH GRAND STREET   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   6:59 am 1220 RATLEY ROAD 

   7:00 am 1369 RATLEY ROAD 

   7:02 am 2019 SPRUCE STREET 

   7:02 am 1896 SPRUCE STREET 

   7:04 am 959 NORTH GRAND STREET 

   7:05 am 804 NORTH  GRAND STREET 

   7:06 am 556 NORTH GRAND STREET 

   7:07 am 502 NORTH GRAND STREET 

   7:09 am 145 NORTH GRAND STREET 

   7:09 am 129 NORTH GRAND STREET 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

 

 

  

 



 

  

SUFFIELD MS-HS 05 PM SUFFIELD MS-HS 06 PM 
    

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS)   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   2:29 pm SOUTH STREET & SUTULA ROAD   2:30 pm 430 MAPLETON AVE 

   2:29 pm SOUTH STREET & LAFOUNTAIN ROAD   2:32 pm PHEASANT LAN E & WREN DRIVE 

   2:30 pm 520 SOUTH STREET   2:32 pm 115 WREN DRIVE 

   2:30 pm 31 WAINSCOT LANE   2:33 pm QUAIL RUN ROAD & WREN DRIVE 

   2:31 pm CAIN STREET & CAIN STREET   2:34 pm 251  QUAIL RUN ROAD 

   2:35 pm 409 HILL STREET   2:35 pm KILLDEER LANE & QUAIL RUN ROAD 

   2:36 pm 516 HILL STREET   2:37 pm 732 EAST STREET NORTH 

   2:36 pm 597 HILL STREET  2:38 pm BURBANK AVE & EAST STREET NORTH 

   2:37 pm 644 HILL STREET   2:39 pm 982 EAST STREET NORTH 

   2:38 pm 764 HILL STREET   2:39 pm 1044 EAST STREET NORTH 

   2:40 pm 1354 SPRUCE STREET   2:40 pm 1104 EAST STREET NORTH 

   2:41 pm 1479 SPRUCE STREET   2:41 pm 1301 EAST STREET NORTH 

   2:43 pm 975 NORTH GRAND STREET   2:42 pm 1430 EAST STREET NORTH 

   2:43 pm 1054 NORTH GRAND STREET   2:43 pm 1568 MAPLETON AVE 

   2:44 pm 1126  NORTHGRAND STREET   2:44 pm 1620 MAPLETON AVE 

   2:45 pm 1172 NORTH GRAND STREET   2:47 pm 21 CLAY CREEK DRIVE 

   2:45 pm 1330 NORTH GRAND STREET   2:47 pm CEDAR CREST LAN E & CLAY CREEK DRIVE 

   2:46 pm 1442 NORTH GRAND STREET   2:48 pm WINDBROOK DRIVE & CLAY CREEK DRIVE 

   2:48 pm 1713 NORTH GRAND STREET   2:49 pm 1313 NORTH STREET 

   2:48 pm 1559 NORTH GRAND STREET   2:57 pm MCALISTER SCHOOL 

   2:49 pm 1522 NORTH GRAND STREET 

   2:54 pm 1220 RATLEY ROAD 

   2:55 pm 1369 RATLEY ROAD 

   2:57 pm 2019 SPRUCE STREET 

   2:57 pm 1896 SPRUCE STREET 

   2:59 pm 959 NORTH GRAND STREET 

   3:00 pm 804 NORTH GRAND STREET 

   3:01 pm 556 NORTH GRAND STREET 

   3:02 pm 502 NORTH GRAND STREET 

   3:03 pm 145 NORTH GRAND STREET 

   3:06 pm SPAULDING ELEMENTARY 

 



 

  

   

  

 SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 07 AM SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 08 AM 
    

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   6:25 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD   6:42 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   6:39 am 2910 PHELPS ROAD   6:48 am 107 BRIDGE STREET 

   6:39 am 3296 PHELPS ROAD   6:48 am 121 BRIDGE STREET 

   6:40 am 3493 PHELPS ROAD   6:49 am 305 BRIDGE STREET 

   6:47 am PARTRIDGE MEADOW & PHELPS ROAD   6:51 am 535 THRALL AVE 

   6:47 am 3830 PHELPS ROAD   6:52 am 575 THRALL AVE 

   6:49 am 3911 PHELPS ROAD   6:52 am 623 THRALL AVE 

   6:49 am 3942 PHELPS ROAD   6:53 am 883 THRALL AVE 

   6:49 am PHELPS ROAD & WHEELER DRIVE   6:53 am 911 THRALL AVE 

   6:50 am 875 COPPER HILL ROAD  6:53 am 937 THRALL AVE 

   6:50 am 904 COPPER HILL ROAD  6:54 am 965 THRALL AVE 

   6:51 am 915 COPPER HILL ROAD   6:54 am 975 THALL AVE 

   6:51 am 934 COPPER HILL ROAD   6:55 am 268 EAST STREET NORTH 

   6:58 am 1235 NEWGATE ROAD   6:55 am 478 EAST STREEET NORTH 

   6:59 am 1171/1180 NEWGATE ROAD   6:56 am CANAL ROAD & EAST STREET NORTH 

   7:00 am 1055 NEWGATE ROAD   6:58 am WEST/ EAST BASS LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 

   7:00 am 1015 NEWGATE ROAD   6:58 am DUSKY LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 

   7:01 am 870 NEWGATE ROAD   6:59 am E. GRAYLING LANE & W. GRAYLING LANE 

   7:02 am 824 NEWGATE ROAD   6:59 am E BLUEGILL LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 

   7:02 am 745/750 NEWGATE ROAD   7:00 am LANDING CIRCLE & SUFFIELD MEADOWS DRIVE 

   7:02 am 3310 PHELPS ROAD   7:00 am SPRING LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 

   7:03 am 3153 PHELPS ROAD   7:01 am PEBBLESTONE CIRCLE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 

   7:04 am 3110 PHELPS ROAD   7:01 am PEBBLESTONE CIRCLE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 

   7:04 am 3100 PHELPS ROAD   7:02 am 355 EAST STREET NORTH 

   7:04 am 3109/3090 PHELPS ROAD   7:04 am 700 THRALL AVE 

   7:05 am 3070 PHELPS ROAD   7:05 am 694 THRALL AVE 

   7:05 am 3035 PHELPS ROAD   7:06 am 582 THRALL AVE 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS)   7:07 am 560 THRALL AVE 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)   7:07 am 500 THRALL AVE 

   7:07 am 478 THRALL AVE 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

   

SUFFIELD MS-HS 07 PM SUFFIELD MS-HS 08 PM 
 
 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD   1:50 pm SUFFIELD BUS YARD 

   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS)   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   2:30 pm 2910 PHELPS ROAD   2:28 pm 68 BRIDGE STREET 

   2:31 pm 3035 PHELPS ROAD   2:28 pm 107 BRIDGE STREET 

   2:32 pm 3070 PHELPS ROAD   2:29 pm 121 BRIDGE STREET 

   2:32 pm 3109/3090 PHELPS ROAD   2:30 pm 305 BRIDGE STREET 

   2:32 pm 3110/3131 PHELPS ROAD   2:31 pm 535 THRALL AVE 

   2:33 pm 3153 PHELPS ROAD   2:32 pm 575 THRALL AVE 

   2:34 pm 3289/3320 PHELPS ROAD   2:33 pm 623 THRALL AVE 

   2:34 pm NEWGATE ROAD & PHELPS ROAD   2:34 pm 883 THRALL AVE 

   2:35 pm 3453 PHELPS ROAD   2:35 pm 911 THRALL AVE 

   2:35 pm 3493 PHELPS ROAD   2:35 pm 937 THRALL AVE 

   2:36 pm 3562/3580 PHELPS ROAD   2:35 pm 965 THRALL AVE 

   2:37 pm PARTRIDGE MEADOW & PHELPS ROAD   2:36 pm 975 THRALL AVE 

   2:38 pm 3830 PHELPS ROAD   2:37 pm 268 EAST STREET NORTH 

   2:38 pm 3850 PHELPS ROAD   2:37 pm CANAL ROAD & EAST STREET NORTH 

   2:39 pm 3911 PHELPS ROAD   2:38 pm 478 EAST STREET NORTH 

   2:39 pm 3942 PHELPS ROAD   2:40 pm EAST/ WEST BASS LANE/SUFFIELD MEADOW  

   2:40 pm PHELPS ROAD & WHEELER DRIVE DRIVE/SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE EXT 
   2:40 pm DUSKY LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 
   2:42 pm 875 COPPER HILL ROAD 
   2:41 pm EAST & WEST GRAYLING LANE &SUFFIELD MEADOW  
   2:42 pm 904 COPPER HILL ROAD 
 
   2:43 pm 915 COPPER HILL ROAD   2:41 pm EAST BLUGILL LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 

   2:43 pm 934 COPPER HILL ROAD   2:42 pm LANDING CIRCLE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 

   2:44 pm 1235 NEWGATE ROAD   2:42 pm SPRING LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 

   2:44 pm 1180/1171 NEWGATE ROAD   2:43 pm PEBBLESTONE CIRCLE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 

   2:45 pm 1055 NEWGATE ROAD   2:43 pm PEBBLESTONE CIRCLE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 

   2:45 pm 1015 NEWGATE ROAD   2:44 pm 355 EAST STREET NORTH 

   2:46 pm 870 NEWGATE ROAD   2:47 pm 700 THRALL AVE 

   2:46 pm 824 NEWGATE ROAD   2:48 pm 694 THRALL AVE 

   2:47 pm 774 NEWGATE ROAD   2:50 pm 582 THRALL AVE 

   2:57 pm SPAULDING ELEMENTARY   2:51 pm 560 THRALL AVE 
 
   2:51 pm 500 THRALL AVE 

   2:51 pm 478 THRALL AVE 

   2:58 pm SPAULDING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 



 

  

  

 SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 10 AM SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 11 AM 
     

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   6:26 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD   6:37 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   6:38 am THOMPSONVILLE ROAD & CASSOTTA LANE   6:46 am 666 NORTH STREET 

   6:38 am 18 RAWLINGS BROOK DRIVE   6:47 am 878 NORTH STREET 

   6:39 am 771 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD   6:48 am 1008 NORTH STREET 

   6:39 am 681 EAST STREET NORTH   6:49 am 1200 NORTH STREET 

   6:41 am 489 EAST STREET NORTH   6:50 am 1338 NORTH STREET 

   6:41 am 481 EAST STREET NORTH   6:51 am 1372 NORTH STREET 

   6:42 am 379 EAST STREET NORTH   6:51 am 1392 NORTH STREET 

   6:43 am OVERHILL DRIVE & CATHERINE LANE   6:52 am 1566 NORTH STREET 

   6:43 am OVERHILL DRIVE & RIVERVIEW TERR   6:53 am 1739 NORTH STREET 

   6:44 am COUNTRYSIDE LANE & OVERHILL DRIVE   6:54 am 1870 NORTH STREET 

   6:44 am OVERHILL DRIVE & WOOLAND TERR  6:56 am 58 LONGVIEW DRIVE 

   6:47 am 19 EAST STREET SOUTH   6:57 am CLAY CREEK & COLD SPRING LANE 

   6:48 am 193 EAST STREET SOUTH   6:58 am COLD SPRING LANE & SHALLOW BROOK WAY 

  6:49 am 217 EAST STREET SOUTH   6:58 am COLD SPRING LANE & SILVER CREEK DRIVE 

   6:49 am 275 EAST STREET SOUTH   7:00 am 125/123 RANDALL DRIVE 

   6:50 am BRANCH ROAD & EAST STREET SOUTH   7:01 am FAIR HILL LANE & RANDALL DRIVE 

   6:50 am 687 EAST STREET SOUTH   7:01 am NORTH STREET & RANDALL DRIVE 

   6:51 am 719 EAST STREET SOUTH   7:02 am 1157 NORTH STREET 

   6:52 am 897 EAST STREET SOUTH   7:03 am 1133 NORTH STREET 

   6:55 am 1227 HARVEY LANE   7:03 am 1071 NORTH STREET 

   6:57 am 1006 EAST STREET SOUTH   7:04 am 891 NORTH STREET 

   6:57 am 966 EAST STREET SOUTH   7:05 am 699 NORTH STREET 

   6:58 am 938 EAST STREET SOUTH   7:05 am 649 NORTH STREET 

   6:58 am BROOK HILL VILLAGE   7:06 am 617 NORTH STREET 

   7:00 am 726 EAST STREET SOUTH   7:06 am 603 NORTH STREET 

   7:00 am 716 EAST STREETSOUTH   7:07 am 523 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   7:01 am 514 EAST STREET SOUTH   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   7:03 am 280 EAST STREET SOUTH   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   7:03 am 190 EAST STREET SOUTH 

   7:04 am 70 EAST STREET SOUTH 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

SUFFIELD MS-HS 10 PM SUFFIELD MS-HS 11 PM 
    
 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS)   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   2:33 pm THOMPSONVILLE ROAD & CASSOTTA LANE   2:29 pm 522 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   2:34 pm 18 RAWLINGS BROOK ROAD   2:31 pm 666 NORTH STREET 

   2:35 pm 771 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD   2:31 pm 712 NORTH STREET 

   2:35 pm 681 EAST STREET NORTH   2:32 pm 763 NORTH STREET - (PERMISSION TO CROSS) 

   2:36 pm 489 EAST STREET NORTH   2:33 pm 878 NORTH STREET 

   2:37 pm 481 EAST STREET NORTH   2:33 pm 1008 NORTH STREET 

   2:38 pm 379 EAST STREET NORTH   2:34 pm 1150 NORTH STREET 

   2:39 pm CATHERINE LANE & OVERHILL DRIVE   2:35 pm 1200 NORTH STREET 

   2:39 pm OVERHILL DRIVE & RIVERVIEW TERR   2:36 pm 1338 NORTH STREET 

   2:40 pm COUNTRYSIDE LANE & OVER HILL DRIVE   2:36 pm 1372 NORTH STREET 

   2:40 pm OVERHILL DRIVE & WOODLAND TERR   2:37 pm 1392 NORTH STREET 

   2:43 pm 19 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:37 pm 1519 NORTH STREET 

   2:43 pm 70 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:39 pm 1739 NORTH STREET 

   2:44 pm 193 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:39 pm 1870 NORTH STREET 

   2:45 pm 217 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:42 pm 58 LONGVIEW DRIVE 

   2:45 pm 275 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:43 pm CLAY CREEK DRIVE & COLD SPRING LANE 

   2:46 pm 395 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:43 pm COLD SPRING LANE & SHALOLLOW BROOK WAY 

   2:47 pm BRANCH ROAD & EAST STREET SOUTH   2:44 pm COLD SPRING LANE & SILVER CREEK DRIVE 

   2:48 pm 687 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:45 pm 125 / 123 RANDALL DRIVE 

   2:48 pm 719 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:46 pm FAIR HILL LANE & RANDALL DRIVE 

   2:49 pm 897 EAST ST SOUTH   2:47 pm NORTH STREET & RANDALL DRIVE 

   2:52 pm 1227 HARVEY LANE   2:48 pm 1213 NORTH STREET 

   2:54 pm 1006 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:48 pm 1157 NORTH STREET 

   2:54 pm 966 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:48 pm 1133 NORTH STREET 

   2:55 pm 938 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:49 pm 1071 NORTH STREET 

   2:55 pm 1 BROOK HILL VILLAGE   2:50 pm 891 NORTH STREET 

   2:56 pm 726 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:51 pm 649 NORTH STREET 

   2:57 pm 716 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:51 pm 617 NORTH STREET 

   2:58 pm 514 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:51 pm 603 NORTH STREET 

   3:00 pm 280 EAST STREET SOUTH   2:59 pm SPAULDING SCHOOL 

   3:00 pm 190 EAST STREET SOUTH 

   3:07 pm MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE 

 



 

   

  

 SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 14 AM SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 12 AM 
    

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   6:21 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD   6:47 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   6:32 am 130 RATLEY ROAD   6:47 am 334 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD X-O 

   6:32 am 123/130 RATLEY ROAD   6:47 am 402 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 

   6:34 am 462 RATLEY ROAD   6:48 am 431 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 

   6:35 am 495 RATLEY ROAD   6:48 am 461 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 

   6:37 am 885 RATLEY ROAD   6:49 am 491 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 

   6:37 am 992 RATLEY ROAD   6:50 am 4TH STREET & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 

   6:38 am 1013 RATLEY ROAD   6:50 am 3RD STREET & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 

   6:38 am 1044 RATLEY ROAD   6:50 am 2ND STREET & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 

   6:39 am 1090 RATLEY ROAD   6:51 am 1ST & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 

   6:40 am 1955 COLSON STREET   6:52 am BURBANK AVE & DOUGLAS STREET 

   6:41 am 1050 NORTH STONE STREET   6:53 am BURBANK AVE & COWAN STREET 

   6:41 am 1020 NORTH STONE STREET   6:53 am 803 RIVER BLVD 

   6:42 am 903 NORTH STONE STREET   6:55 am 941 RIVER BLVD 

   6:43 am 800 NORTH STONE STREET   6:55 am 953 RIVER BLVD 

   6:43 am 749 NORTH STONE STREET   6:56 am 1219 RIVER BLVD 

   6:44 am 685 NORTH STONE STREET   6:57 am DEEP BROOK HARBOR & RIVER BLVD 

   6:44 am 605 NORTH STONE STREET   6:57 am 1293 RIVER BLVD 

   6:45 am 559 NORTH STONE STREET   6:58 am HARBOURSIDE DRIVE & RIVER BLVD 

   6:46 am 285 NORTH STONE STREET   6:59 am 1299 EAST STREET NORTH 

   6:46 am 276 NORTH STONE STREET   6:59 am 1181 EAST STREET NORTH 

   6:47 am 233 NORTH STONE STREET   7:01 am 927 EAST STREET NORTH 

   6:49 am 2298 MOUNTAIN ROAD   7:02 am 796 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 

   6:49 am 2190 MOUNTAIN ROAD   7:05 am 278 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 

   6:57 am 261 WARNERTOWN ROAD   7:06 am 535 MAPLETON AVE 

   6:58 am 407 WARNERTOWN ROAD   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   6:58 am 519 WARNERTOWN ROAD   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   6:59 am 536 WARNERTOWN ROAD 

   6:59 am 581 WARNERTOWN ROAD 

   7:01 am 1605 NORTH STONE STREET 

   7:01 am 1554 NORTH STONE STREET 

   7:02 am 1483 NORTH STONE STREET 

   7:02 am 1480 NORTH STONE ST 

   7:03 am 1353 NORTH STONE STREET 

   7:11 am 1455 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   7:11 am 20 PLANTATION DRIVE 

   7:12 am MAGNOLIA DRIVE & PLANTATION DRIVE 

   7:13 am KINGFISHER DRIVE & PLANTATION DRIVE 

   7:14 am 815 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

   

  SUFFIELD MS-HS 12 PM SUFFIELD MS-HS 14 PM 
     

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS)   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   2:31 pm 535 MAPLETON AVE   2:28 pm 815 MOUNTAIN ROAD  X-O 

   2:32 pm 278 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD X-O   2:29 pm KINGFISSHER LANE & PLANTATION DRIVE - HS 

   2:32 pm 334 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD X-O   2:29 pm MAGNOLIA DRIVE & PLANTATION DRIVE 

   2:33 pm 353 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD   2:30 pm 20 PLANTATION DRIVE 

   2:34 pm 402 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD  X-O   2:33 pm 1357 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:34 pm 431 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD   2:35 pm 56 RATLEY ROAD 

   2:34 pm 461 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD   2:35 pm 130 RATLEY ROAD 

   2:35 pm 491 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD   2:37 pm 462 RATLEY ROAD 

   2:36 pm 4TH STREET & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD   2:38 pm 495 RATLEY ROAD 

   2:36 pm 3RD STREET & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD   2:40 pm 857 RATLEY ROAD 

   2:37 pm 2ND STREET & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD   2:40 pm 885 RATLEY ROAD 

   2:37 pm 1ST STREET & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD   2:41 pm 992 RATLEY ROAD 

   2:38 pm BURBANK AVE & DOUGLAS STREET   2:42 pm 1013 RATLEY ROAD 

   2:39 pm 803 RIVER BLVD   2:42 pm 1044 RATLEY ROAD 

   2:40 pm 941 RIVER BLVD   2:43 pm 1090 RATLEY ROAD 

   2:41 pm 953 RIVER BLVD  X-O   2:44 pm 1955 COLSON STREET 

   2:42 pm 1219 RIVER BLVD   2:45 pm 1050 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:42 pm DEEP BROOK HARBOR & RIVER BLVD  X-O   2:45 pm 1020 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:43 pm HARBOURSIDE DRIVE & RIVER BLVD   2:46 pm 800 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:44 pm 1299 EAST STREET NORTH   2:47 pm 749 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:45 pm 1181 EAST STREET NORTH   2:47 pm 685 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:46 pm 927 EAST STREET NORTH   2:48 pm 605 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:48 pm 796 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD   2:48 pm 559 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:56 pm MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE   2:49 pm 285 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:50 pm 276 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:50 pm 233 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:51 pm 53 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:52 pm 2170 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:53 pm 2190 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   2:53 pm 519 WARNERTOWN ROAD 

   2:54 pm 536 WARNERTOWN ROAD 

   2:54 pm 581 WARNERTOWN ROAD 

   2:55 pm 1605 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:56 pm 1554 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:57 pm 1483 NORTH STONE STREET 

   2:57 pm 1480 NORTH STONE ST 

   2:58 pm 1353 NORTH STONE STREET 

   3:05 pm 1455 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   3:06 pm 1167 MOUNTAIN RD 

   3:12 pm MCALISTER SCHOOL 



 

   

 

  

 SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 16 AM SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 15 AM 
     

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   6:28 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD   6:37 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   6:35 am 154  RUSSELL AVE   6:42 am 100 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   6:37 am RUSSELL AVE & THISTLEDOWN   6:43 am 142 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   6:37 am 378 RUSSELL AVE   6:43 am DAY AVE & NORTH MAIN STREET 

   6:38 am 419 RUSSELL AVE   6:44 am 222 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   6:38 am RUSSELL AVE & WENDOVER ROAD   6:44 am 272 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   6:42 am 483 HALLADAY AVE WEST   6:45 am 298 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   6:42 am 514 HALLADAY AVE   6:45 am 318 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   6:43 am 526 HALLADAY AVE WEST   6:47 am 572 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   6:43 am 569 HALLADAY AVE WEST   6:47 am 590 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   6:43 am 574 HALLADAY AVE WEST   6:48 am 876 MAPLETON AVE 

   6:44 am 621 HALLADAY AVE WEST   6:49 am 578 MAPLETON AVE 

   6:45 am 650 HALLADAY AVE WEST   6:51 am 890 MAPLETON AVE 

    6:53 am 934 MAPLETON AVE 
   6:45 am CHERRY BROOK LANE & SYCAMORE LANE 
   6:53 am 950 MAPLETON AVE 
   6:47 am 878 HALLADAY AVE WEST 
   6:54 am BARNDOOR HILL DRIVE & MAPLETON AVE 
   6:48 am 994 HALLADAY AVE WEST 
   6:54 am 1036 MAPLETON AVE 
   6:48 am 1030 HALLADAY AVE WEST 
   6:55 am 40 HIGHLAND RIDGE DRIVE 
   6:49 am 1090 HALLADAY AVE WEST 
   6:56 am 899 MAPLETON AVE 
   6:49 am 1165/1200 HALLADAY AVE WEST 
   6:57 am MAPLETON AVE & MATTHWE DRIVE 
   6:50 am 1903 HILL STREET 
   6:58 am 715 MAPLETON AVE 
   6:50 am 1830 HILL STREET 
   6:58 am 669 MAPLETON AVE 
   6:51 am 1831 HILL STREET 
  6:59 am 699 MAPLETON AVE 
   6:51 am 1741 HILL STREET 
   6:59 am 659 MAPLETON AVE 
   6:52 am 1686 HILL STREET 
   7:00 am 489 MAPLETON AVE 
   6:52 am 1658 HILL STREET 
   7:01 am 449 MAPLETON AVE 
   6:53 am 1560 HILL STREET 
   7:01 am 427 MAPLETON AVE 
   6:54 am 1523 HILL STREET 
   7:03 am 321 NORTH MAIN STREET 
   6:54 am 1485 HILL STREET 
   7:05 am 595 NORTH MAIN STREET 
   6:55 am 1472 HILL STREET 
   7:07 am 281 NORTH MAIN STREET 
   6:56 am 1262 HILL STREET 
   7:07 am 227 NORTH MAIN STREET 
   6:57 am OLD COACH CROSSING & RUSSELL AVE 
   7:08 am MARBERN DRIVE & NORTH MAIN STREET 
  
   6:57 am 1090 RUSSELL AVE   7:09 am HIGH STREET & MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   6:58 am 1047 RUSSELL AVE   7:11 am 200 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

   7:00 am 1138 BLOSSOM STREET   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   7:01 am 1200 BLOSSOM STREET   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 
 
   7:01 am 1220 BLOSSOM STREET 

   7:02 am 1249 BLOSSOM STREET 

   7:03 am 205 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   7:04 am 168 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

 

 

 

 



 

   

 

 SUFFIELD MS-HS 15 PM SUFFIELD MS-HS 16 PM 
   

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS)   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

  2:26 pm 200-202 MOUNTAIN ROAD      2:30 pm 154  RUSSELL AVE 

  2:28 pm HIGH STREET & MOUNTAIN ROAD   2:31 pm RUSSELL AVE & THISTLEDOWN 

  2:28 pm 100 NORTH MAIN STREET   2:32 pm 378 RUSSELL AVE 

  2:29 pm DAY AVE & NORTH MAIN STREET   2:32 pm 419 RUSELL AVE 

  2:29 pm 222 NORTH MAIN STREET   2:33 pm RUSSELL AVE & WENDOVER ROAD 

   2:30 pm NORTH MAIN STREET & MARBERN DRIVE  X-O   2:35 pm 1138 BLOSSOM STREET 

   2:30 pm 272 NORTH MAIN STREET   2:35 pm 1200 BLOSSOM STREET 

   2:31 pm 298 NORTH MAIN STREET   2:36 pm 1220 BLOSSOM STREET 

   2:31 pm 318 NORTH MAIN STREET   2:37 pm 1249 BLOSSOM STREET 

   2:32 pm 332 NORTH MAIN STREET   2:38 pm 483 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   2:33 pm 572 NORTH MAIN STREET   2:38 pm 514 HALLADAY AVE 

   2:33 pm 590 NORTH MAIN STREET   2:38 pm 526 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   2:33 pm 578 MAPLETON AVE   2:39 pm 569 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   2:34 pm 699 MAPLETON AVE   X-O   2:39 pm 574 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   2:34 pm 669 MAPLETON AVE   2:40 pm 621 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   2:35 pm 659 MAPLETON AVE   2:40 pm 650  HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   2:36 pm 876 MAPLETON AVE   2:41 pm CHERRY BROOK LANE & SYCAMORE LANE 

   2:36 pm 884 MAPLETON AVE   2:43 pm 878 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   2:37 pm 890 MAPLETON AVE   2:44 pm 994 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   2:37 pm 934 MAPLETON AVE   2:44 pm 1030 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   2:38 pm 950 MAPLETON AVE   2:44 pm 1090 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   2:38 pm BARNDOOR HILL DRIVE & MAPLETON AVE   2:45 pm 1165/1200 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   2:39 pm 1036 MAPLETON AVE   2:46 pm 1903 HILL STREET 

   2:40 pm 40 HIGHLAND RIDGE DRIVE   2:46 pm 1830 HILL STREET 

   2:41 pm 899 MAPLETON AVE   2:47 pm 1831 HILL STREET 

   2:42 pm MAPLETON AVE & MATTHEW DRIVE   2:47 pm 1741 HILL STREET 

   2:42 pm 715 MAPLETON AVE   2:48 pm 1686 HILL STREET 

   2:44 pm 489 MAPLETON AVE   2:48 pm 1658 HILL STREET 

   2:44 pm 449 MAPLETON AVE   2:49 pm 1560 HILL STREET 

   2:45 pm 427 MAPLETON AVE   2:50 pm 1523 HILL STREET 

   2:47 pm 321 NORTH MAIN STREET   2:50 pm 1485 HILL STREET 

   2:48 pm 595 NORTH MAIN STREET   2:50 pm 1472 HILL STREET 

   2:50 pm 281 NORTH MAIN STREET   2:52 pm 1262 HILL STREET 

   2:51 pm 227 NORTH MAIN STREET   2:52 pm OLD COACH CROSSING & RUSSELL AVE 

   2:53 pm MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   2:53 pm 1090 RUSSELL AVE 

   2:54 pm 1047 RUSSELL AVE 

   2:58 pm 205 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   2:58 pm 168 HALLADAY AVE WEST 

   3:06 pm MCALISTER SCHOOL 



 

  

 
  

  

 SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 17 AM SUFFIELD MS-HS 17 PM 
     

 
 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   6:42 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   6:42 am 1257 SOUTH STREET   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   6:45 am 619 HALE STREET   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   6:45 am 315 TAINTOR STREET   2:31 pm 1257 SOUTH STREET 

   6:46 am PEMBROKE DRIVE & TAINTOR STREET   2:33 pm 619 HALE STREET 

   6:47 am 6 TAINTOR STREET   2:33 pm 315 TAINTOR STREET 

   6:47 am ROSEWOOD DRIVE & SHELDON STREET   2:34 pm PEMBROKE DRIVE & TAINTOR STREET 

   6:48 am 840 SHELDON STREET   2:35 pm 6  TAINTOR STREET 

   6:50 am 1204 SHELDON STREET   2:36 pm ROSEWOOD DRIVE & SHELDON STREET 

   6:52 am 838 SOUTH GRAND STREET   2:36 pm 840 SHELDON STREET 

   6:54 am 1000 SOUTH GRAND STREET   2:37 pm 885 SHELDON STREET 

   6:54 am 1251 SOUTH GRAND STREET   2:38 pm 977 SHELDON STREET 

   6:55 am 1281 SOUTH GRAND STREET   2:38 pm 1071 SHELDON STREET 

   6:59 am 519 SOUTH STONE STREET   2:39 pm 1204 SHELDON STREET 

   6:59 am 450 SOUTH STONE STREET   2:41 pm 838 SOUTH GRAND STREET 

   7:00 am 419 / 389  SOUTH STONE STREET   2:43 pm 1000 SOUTH GRAND STREET 

   7:01 am 179 SOUTH STONE STREET   2:43 pm 1251 SOUTH GRAND STREET 

   7:01 am 153 SOUTH STONE STREET   2:44 pm 1281 SOUTH GRAND STREET 

   7:02 am 131/130 SOUTH STONE STREET   2:46 pm 1526 SOUTH GRAND STREET 

   7:02 am 79 SOUTH STONE STREET   2:51 pm 571 SOUTH STONE STREET 

   7:05 am 19 SOUTH GRAND STREET   2:52 pm 519 SOUTH STONE STREET 

   7:05 am 29 SOUTH GRAND STREET   2:52 pm 450 SOUTH STONE STREET 

   7:06 am 124 SOUTH GRAND STREET   2:53 pm 419 / 389 SOUTH STONE STREET 

   7:07 am 425 SOUTH GRAND STREET   2:54 pm 179 SOUTH STONE STREET 

   7:08 am 499/507 SOUTH GRAND STREET   2:54 pm 153 SOUTH STONE STREET 

   7:12 am 977 SHELDON STREET   2:55 pm 131/130 SOUTH STONE STREET 

   7:13 am 885 SHELDIN STREET   2:55 pm 79 SOUTH STONE STREET 

   7:13 am 725 SHELDON STREET   2:58 pm 19 SOUTH GRAND STREET 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS)   2:58 pm 29 SOUTH GRAND STREET 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)   2:59 pm 124 SOUTH GRAND STREET 

   3:01 pm 499/507 SOUTH GRAND STREET 

   3:01 pm 425 SOUTH GRAND ST 

   3:05 pm SPAULDING SCHOOL 

 SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 18 AM 
  

 TIME LOCATION 

   6:50 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   6:57 am 970  BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   6:57 am 866  BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   6:58 am 766  BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   6:58 am 752 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   7:00 am 474 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   7:01 am 390 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   7:01 am 256 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   7:02 am 8 WISTERIA LANE 

   7:02 am TYLER LANE & WISTERIA LANE 

   7:03 am HYDRANGEA LANE & WISTERIA LANE 

   7:04 am ANDREW LANE & HUNTERS CROSSING 

   7:04 am DEER RUN & HUNTERS CROSSING 

   7:05 am HUNTERS CROSSING & STONY BROOK DRIVE 

   7:06 am 36 STONY BROOK DR 

   7:06 am STONY BROOK DRIVE & STONY BROOK DRIVE 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

  

 



 

  

 

 SUFFIELD MS-HS 18 PM 
  
 TIME LOCATION 

   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   2:45 pm 256 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   2:46 pm 390 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   2:47 pm HUNTERS CROSSING & STONY BROOK DRIVE 

   2:47 pm DEER RUN & HUNTERS CROSSING 

   2:48 pm ANDREW LANE & HUNTERS CROSSING 

   2:48 pm HYDRANGEA LANE & WISTERIA LANE 

   2:49 pm TYLER LANE & WISTERIA LANE 

   2:50 pm 8 WISTWRIA LANE 

   2:51 pm 474 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   2:53 pm 752 BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   2:53 pm 766  BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   2:54 pm 866  BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   2:57 pm STONEY BROOK DRIVE & TYLER LANE 

   2:57 pm STONY BROOK DRIVE & STONY BROOK DRIVE 

   3:00 pm 970  BOSTON NECK ROAD 

   3:07 pm MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 



 

  

   

 SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 19 AM SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 21 AM 
    

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   6:44 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD   6:44 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   6:55 am HALLADAY AVE EAST & SHADOW POND LANE   6:49 am HARMON DRIVE & REMINGTON STREET 

   6:56 am FARMSTEAD LANE & MELROSE LANE   6:50 am REMINGTON STREET & OXFORD DRIVE 

   6:57 am 36 FARMSTEAD LANE   6:50 am 111 REMINGTON ST 

   6:58 am 4 MELROSE LANE   6:51 am 210 REMINGTON STREET 

   6:59 am HALLADAY AVE EAST & SOMERWYND LANE   6:52 am 363 REMINGTON STREET 

   6:59 am 278 HALLADAY AVE EAST   6:53 am 79 POOLE ROAD 

  7:00 am 338 HALLADAY AVE EAST   6:56 am 384 REMINGTON STREET 

   7:00 am 22 AUDUBON DRIVE   6:56 am 399 REMINGTON STREET (CNR REMINGTON STREET &  

   7:01 am AUDUBON DRIVE & CONSERVATION ROAD POOLE ROAD) 
   6:57 am 452 REMINGTON STREET 
   7:02 am 982 BRIDGE STREET 
   6:58 am 135 PROSPECT STREET 
   7:02 am 958 BRIDGE STREET 
   6:58 am PROSPECT STREET & WHITFIELD WAY 
   7:03 am BRIDGE STREET & DEVINE ROAD 
   6:59 am 271 PROSPECT STREET 
   7:03 am BRIDGE STREET & DARA LANE 
   6:59 am 283 PROSPECT STREET 
   7:04 am BBRIDGE STREET & DEVINE ROAD 
   6:59 am 297 PROSPECT STREET 
   7:04 am 845 BRIDGE ST 
   7:00 am 320 PROSPECT STREET 
   7:05 am 570 BRIDGE STREET 
   7:00 am 380 PROSPECT STREET 
   7:06 am 484 BRIDGE STREET 
   7:02 am 132 SPENCER STREET 
   7:06 am 470 BRIDGE STREET 
   7:02 am 100 SPENCER STREET 
  7:07 am 384 BRIDGE STREET 
   7:07 am 1364 SUFFIELD STREET 
   7:08 am BRANDYWINE LANE & BRIDGE STREET 
   7:07 am 1441 SUFFIELD STREET 
   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 
   7:09 am 1146 SUFFIELD STREET 
   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 
   7:09 am 1134 SUFFIELD STREET 

   7:10 am 962 SUFFIELD STREET 

   7:11 am 860 SUFFIELD STREET 

   7:12 am 787 SUFFIELD STREET 

   7:12 am 741 SUFFIELD STREET 

   7:14 am SOUTH MAIN STREET & LIMRIC LANE 

   7:15 am 411 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

   7:15 am SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   7:25 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

   

SUFFIELD MS-HS 19 PM SUFFIELD MS-HS 21 PM 
     

 TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD   1:50 pm M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 

   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS)   2:15 pm SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS) 

   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)   2:25 pm SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS) 

   2:33 pm 128 HALLADAY AVE EAST   2:26 pm HARMON DRIVE & REMINGTON STREET 

   2:34 pm HALLADAY AVE EAST & SHADOW POND LANE   2:27 pm REMIGTON STREET & OXFORD DRIVE 

   2:34 pm 8 MELROSE LANE   2:27 pm 111 REMINGTON ST 

   2:35 pm FARMSTREAD LANE & MELROSE LANE   2:28 pm 210 REMINGTON STREET 

   2:36 pm 36 FARMSTEAD LANE   2:29 pm 363 REMINGTON STREET 

   2:37 pm HALLADAY AVE EAST & SOMERWYND LANE   2:30 pm 79 POOLE ROAD 

  2:38 pm 278 HALLADAY AVE EAST   2:30 pm 384 REMINGTON STREET 

   2:38 pm 338 HALLADAY AVE EAST   2:31 pm 399 REMINGTON ST (POOLE ROAD & REMINGTON  

   2:47 pm 22 AUDUBON DRIVE STREET) 
   2:31 pm 452 REMINGTON STREET 
   2:48 pm AUDUBON DRIVE & CONSERVATION ROAD 
   2:32 pm 135 PROSPECT STREET 
   2:49 pm 982 BRIDGE STREET 
   2:33 pm PROSPECT STREET & WHITFIELD WAY 
  2:49 pm 958 BRIDGE STREET 
   2:33 pm 271 PROSPECT STREET 
   2:50 pm BRIDGE STREET& DEVINE ROAD 
   2:34 pm 283 PROSPECT STREET 
   2:50 pm BRIDGE STREET & DARA LANE 
   2:34 pm 297 PROSPECT STREET 
   2:51 pm BRIDGE STREET & DEVINE ROAD 
   2:34 pm 320 PROSPECT STREET 
   2:51 pm 845 BRIDGE STREET 
   2:35 pm 380 PROSPECT STREET 
   2:53 pm 570 BRIDGE STREET 
   2:36 pm 132 SPENCER STREET 
   2:53 pm 484 BRIDGE STREET 
   2:37 pm 100 SPENCER STREET 
   2:54 pm 470 BRIDGE STREET 
   2:37 pm 2 AUSTIN STREET 
   2:55 pm 384 BRIDGE STREET 
   2:41 pm 1134 SUFFIELD STREET 
   2:56 pm BRANDYWINE LANE & BRIDGE STREET 
   2:42 pm 1364 SUFFIELD STREET 
   3:02 pm SPAULDING SCHOOL 
   2:43 pm 1441 SUFFIELD STREET 

   2:44 pm 1146 SUFFIELD STREET 

   2:45 pm 962 SUFFIELD STREET 

   2:46 pm 860 SUFFIELD STREET 

   2:47 pm 787 SUFFIELD STREET 

   2:47 pm 741 SUFFIELD STREET 

   2:49 pm SOUTH MAIN STREET & LIMRIC LANE 

   2:50 pm 411 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

   2:50 pm MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 


	1-2mshs.pdf
	3-4 hs-ms.pdf
	5-6 hs-ms.pdf
	7-8 hs-ms.pdf
	10-11 hs-ms.pdf
	12-14 hs-ms.pdf
	15-16 hs-ms.pdf
	17-18 hs-ms.pdf
	19-21 hs-ms.pdf

